
Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-7.9%
32.1%
80.0%
816.7%
-6.5%
-17.7%
-3.6%
-5.7%
-19.9%
-4.8%
25.6%
-20.0%
6.1%
15.1%
-7.6%
-6.0%
1.7%
-6.8%
-6.1%
-12.7%
-99.8%

-16,422
279
28
49
-139
-1,384
-1,806
-360
-953
-524
672

-1,724
808
119

-2,334
-990
129
-882
-1,316
-720
-5,375

192,638
1,147
63
55

2,011
6,423
48,905
5,956
3,839
10,358
3,292
6,911
14,129
906

28,333
15,376
7,583
12,085
20,296
4,961
10

209,060
868
35
6

2,150
7,807
50,711
6,316
4,792
10,882
2,620
8,635
13,321
787

30,667
16,365
7,455
12,967
21,612
5,681
5,385

2.2%
2.2%

166
166

7,570
7,570

7,405
7,405

9.1%
9.1%

852
852

10,190
10,190

9,338
9,338

-6.8%-15,405210,398225,803

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-6.2%
100.0%
-7.4%
-7.1%
-16.3%
2.8%
-10.1%
-24.7%
-5.0%
36.1%
-20.7%
10.2%
11.6%
-6.8%
-5.4%
1.4%
-13.4%
-3.1%
-6.4%
-92.5%

-1,040
2
-2

-189
-121
65
-44
-121
-50
70
-137
150
16
-84
-58
7

-131
-63
-34
-321

15,819
4
25

2,475
622
2,412
392
368
952
264
526
1,622
154
1,155
1,008
521
850
1,949
500
26

16,859
2
27

2,664
743
2,347
436
489
1,002
194
663
1,472
138
1,239
1,066
514
981
2,012
534
347

2.5%
2.5%

15
15

620
620

605
605

9.5%
10.4%
-35.7%

67
72
-5

775
766
9

708
694
14

-5.3%-95517,20818,163

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

-341
2

-2

-119
87

-27

-34

-42
32

-137

173

25
5

4

-7

-26
34

2

-316

-699

-189

-2
-22

-17

-87

-8
38

-23

-9
-89

-62

14

-105
-97

-36

-5

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Jul 3 2023 Last Refresh July 3, 2023



Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.6%

-8.3%

-6.8%

5.6%

16.9%

-10.4%

-699

1

-393

-187

133

15

-268

11,833

1

4,367

2,552

2,492

104

2,317

12,532

0

4,760

2,739

2,359

89

2,585

0.0%

3.9%

-2.2%

0

3

-3

214

80

134

214

77

137

1.6%

0.0%

7.9%

1.3%

42

0

8

34

2,710

14

109

2,587

2,668

14

101

2,553

-39.1%

-39.1%

-448

-448

699

699

1,147

1,147

22.0%

22.0%

56

56

310

310

254

254

11.3%

11.3%

6

6

59

59

53

53

-6.2%-1,04015,81916,859

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-5.4%

-13.3%

0.5%

-81

-86

4

1,414

560

854

1,495

646

850

-7.9%

-17.0%

-5.8%

-1,151

-479

-671

13,333

2,346

10,988

14,484

2,825

11,659

-7.7%-1,23314,74615,979

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jul 3 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

14.1%

7.6%

6.4%

15.7%

9.0%

6.7%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

35.0%

-13.5%

225

-32

868

205

643

237

21.9%1931,073880

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jul 3 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

12.6%

5.5%

7.0%

13.6%

6.2%

7.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-8.9%

-25.0%

-6.2%

-16,287

-6,637

-9,650

166,486

19,962

146,525

182,773

26,598

156,175

-11.0%

-29.5%

-1.0%

-1,958

-1,845

-113

15,850

4,408

11,443

17,808

6,253

11,556

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jul 3 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

39.9%

-9.8%

2,130

-307

7,469

2,834

5,339

3,141

21.5%1,82310,3028,480

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Jul 3 2023

Last Refresh July 3, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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