

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Jul 3 2023 Select Date

Last Refresh
July 3, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

			Fall 2	023	
			Jul 3 2	023	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Indianapolis	Dentistry	5,385	10	-5,375	-99.8%
	Education	5,681	4,961	-720	-12.7%
	Engineering & Tech	21,612	20,296	-1,316	-6.1%
	Health & Human Sci	12,967	12,085	-882	-6.8%
	Herron Art and Design	7,455	7,583	129	1.7%
	Kelley-Business*	16,365	15,376	-990	-6.0%
	Liberal Arts	30,667	28,333	-2,334	-7.6%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	787	906	119	15.1%
	Luddy Info/Comp	13,321	14,129	808	6.1%
	McKinney Law	8,635	6,911	-1,724	-20.0%
	Medicine*	2,620	3,292	672	25.6%
	Nursing	10,882	10,358	-524	-4.8%
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	4,792	3,839	-953	-19.9%
	Fairbanks Public Health	6,316	5,956	-360	-5.7%
	Science	50,711	48,905	-1,806	-3.6%
	Social Work	7,807	6,423	-1,384	-17.7%
	University College	2,150	2,011	-139	-6.5%
	University Graduate School	6	55	49	816.7%
	IUPUI Honors College	35	63	28	80.0%
	Online Campus Connect -IN	868	1,147	279	32.1%
	Total	209,060	192,638	-16,422	-7.9%
Columbus	Columbus	7,405	7,570	166	2.2%
	Total	7,405	7,570	166	2.2%
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	9,338	10,190	852	9.1%
	Total	9,338	10,190	852	9.1%
Grand Total		225,803	210,398	-15,405	-6.8%

			Fall 2	2023	
		Jul 3 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Di
Indianapolis	Dentistry	347	26	-321	-92.5%
	Education	534	500	-34	-6.4%
	Engineering-Tech	2,012	1,949	-63	-3.1%
	Health & Human Sci	981	850	-131	-13.4%
	Herron Art and Design	514	521	7	1.4%
	Kelly-Business*	1,066	1,008	-58	-5.4%
	Liberal Arts	1,239	1,155	-84	-6.8%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	138	154	16	11.6%
	Luddy Info/ Comp	1,472	1,622	150	10.2%
	McKinney Law	663	526	-137	-20.79
	Medicine*	194	264	70	36.1%
	Nursing	1,002	952	-50	-5.0%
	O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	489	368	-121	-24.7%
	Fairbanks Public Health	436	392	-44	-10.19
	Science	2,347	2,412	65	2.8%
	Social Work	743	622	-121	-16.3%
	University College	2,664	2,475	-189	-7.1%
	University Graduate School	27	25	-2	-7.4%
	Administrative Tracking Group	2	4	2	100.0%
	Total	16,859	15,819	-1,040	-6.2%
Columbus	Columbus	605	620	15	2.5%
	Total	605	620	15	2.5%
Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	14	9	-5	-35.7%
	Ft. Wayne	694	766	72	10.4%
	Total	708	775	67	9.5%
Grand Total		18,163	17,208	-955	-5.3%

Fall 2023	3
Jul 3 202	3
Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
-5	-316
-36	2
-97	34
-105	-26
14	-7
-62	4
-89	5
-9	25
-23	173
	-137
38	32
-8	-42
-87	-34
-17	-27
-22	87
-2	-119
-189	
	-2
	2
-699	-341



Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Jul 3 2023

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 2	023	
			Jul 3 2	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	2,585	2,317	-268	-10.4%
	Certificate - UG	89	104	15	16.9%
	Sophomore	2,359	2,492	133	5.6%
	Junior	2,739	2,552	-187	-6.8%
	Senior	4,760	4,367	-393	-8.3%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	12,532	11,833	-699	-5.6%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	137	134	-3	-2.2%
	High School	77	80	3	3.9%
	Total	214	214	0	0.0%
Graduate	Masters	2,553	2,587	34	1.3%
	Certificate Grad	101	109	8	7.9%
	Post-Masters Certificate	14	14	0	0.0%
	Total	2,668	2,710	42	1.6%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	1,147	699	-448	-39.1%
	Total	1,147	699	-448	-39.1%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	254	310	56	22.0%
	Total	254	310	56	22.0%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	53	59	6	11.3%
	Total	53	59	6	11.3%
Grand Total		16,859	15,819	-1,040	-6.2%

Headcount by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jul 3 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	850	854	4	0.5%
	Graduate/ Profe	646	560	-86	-13.3%
	Total	1,495	1,414	-81	-5.4%
Resident	Undergrad	11,659	10,988	-671	-5.8%
	Graduate/ Profe	2,825	2,346	-479	-17.0%
	Total	14,484	13,333	-1,151	-7.9%
Grand Total		15,979	14,746	-1,233	-7.7%

International Headcount

		Fall 2023 Jul 3 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	237	205	-32	-13.5%
	Graduate/ Profe	643	868	225	35.0%
Grand Total		880	1,073	193	21.9%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 3 2023	Jul 3 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.4%	6.7%
	Graduate/ Professional	7.6%	9.0%
	Total	14.1%	15.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh July 3, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jul 3 2023			
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	156,175	146,525	-9,650	-6.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	26,598	19,962	-6,637	-25.0%
	Total	182,773	166,486	-16,287	-8.9%
Nonresident	Undergrad	11,556	11,443	-113	-1.0%
	Graduate/ Professional	6,253	4,408	-1,845	-29.5%
	Total	17,808	15,850	-1,958	-11.0%

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 Jul 3 2023			
		Previous Cur YR Change			
US Nonresident	Undergrad	3,141	2,834	-307	-9.8%
	Graduate/ P	5,339	7,469	2,130	39.9%
Grand Total		8,480	10,302	1,823	21.5%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jul 3 2023	Jul 3 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	7.0%	7.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	5.5%	6.2%
	Total	12.6%	13.6%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%